May 28 2024 (04:10) India Rail Info

oo o vl A WN -

13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Indore - New Delhi Intercity SF Express (via Ujjain) (PT)/12415 - SF - NR
RMA/Ramganj Mandi Junction to NDLS/New Delhi
8h 20m - 538 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily

KOTA
SWM

GGC
SMV)
BXN
BTE
MT)
FDB
NZM
NDLS

Station Name i Depart |Avg

s
Indore Junction 17:10 4 |1 0 90 |550
Dewas Junction 17:36 17:38 2m |1 1 39 52 [537
Ujjain Junction 18:25 18:30 5m |1 |1 79 |48 (492
Nagda Junction 19:40 19:55 15m |1 |1 135 |79 |469
Mahidpur Road 20:08 20:70 2m (2 |1 152 [106 |492
Vikramgarh Alot 20:23 20:25 2m |2 |1 175 |75 |442
Chaumahla 20:43 20:45 2m (1 |1 198 |71 |425
Suwasra 20:58 21:00 2m |2 |1 213 |82 |455
Shamgarh 21:10 21:12 2m (2 |1 227 |71
Garoth 21:21 21:23 2m |2 |1 237 |90 (442
Bhawani Mandi 21:38 21:40 2m (2 |1 260 (94 (381
Ramganj Mandi 21:58 22:00 2m |2 |1 288 |79 (357
Junction
Kota Junction 22:55 23:05 10m |1 1 360 |95 |253
Sawai Madhopur 00:13 00:15 2m |1 |2 |468 |89
Junction
Gangapur City 00:58 01:00 2m |1 |2 532 |98 |269
Shri Mahaveerji 01:21 01:23 2m |2 |2 |566 |74 (241
Bayana Junction 01:58 02:00 2m |1 |2 609 |43 |196
Bharatpur Junction 02:58 03:00 2m |4 |2 651 |40 (174
Mathura Junction 03:50 03:55 5m |4 |2 685 |71 |177
Faridabad 05:30 05:32 2m |2 |2 798 |60 (302
Hazrat Nizamuddin 05:53 05:55 2m (2 |2 819 |17 (207
New Delhi 06:20 1,22 |826 |- 214

May 28 2024 (04:10) https://indiarailinfo.com

WR
WR
WR
WR
WCR
WCR
WCR
WCR
WCR
WCR
WCR
WCR

WCR
WCR

WCR
WCR
WCR
WCR
NCR
NR
NR
NR




